
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

LIGA DE INVIERNO 2020 - JORNADA 3Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-01-04

Calif.HCP : ASC: +1

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Bruto

1 HERCULES 8,1 5Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis (14:16)30

2 HERCULES 9,0 6de La Iglesia Lopez,Iago (12:16)28

3 Federación Gall 9,7 7Fernandez Rodriguez,Antonio (11:12)23

4 HERCULES 13,9 11Nogueira Alvarez,Jose Juan (10:12)22

5 Federación Gall 11,8 9Abad Bujan,Antonio Luis (10:12)22

6 HERCULES 9,7 7Santiso Pazo,Francisco (10:11)21

7 HERCULES 15,8 13Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (11:9)20

8 CAMPOMAR 13,7 11Garcia Hermida,Ricardo (10:9)19

9 Federación Gall 13,4 11Naya Boga,Eliseo (11:8)19

10 HERCULES 11,7 9Vazquez Perez,Camilo (10:9)19

11 HERCULES 16,2 14Mejia Aguirre,Pablo Antonio (9:9)18

12 HERCULES 12,7 10Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (9:9)18

13 TORRE HERCULES 15,9 14Grande Veloso,Luis (6:11)17

14 TORRE HERCULES 13,2 11Carcacia Estrada,Vicente Javier (8:9)17

15 HERCULES 24,6 23Becerra Garcia,Francisco Javier (6:7)13

16 CAMPOMAR 17,9 22Garcia Gomez,Maria Carmen (5:8)13

17 TORRE HERCULES 20,7 19Freijeiro Andrade,Pablo (3:10)13

18 HERCULES 19,6 18Fidalgo Garcia,Pedro (2:11)13

19 HERCULES 18,3 16Cabanela Gomez,Jose Maria (6:7)13

20 HERCULES 14,4 12Seoane Pereiro,Jesus (7:6)13

21 HERCULES 18,2 16Ferreiro Broz,Jose (7:5)12

22 HERCULES 16,7 14Naveira Carabel,Alvaro (5:7)12

23 HERCULES 12,8 10Chousa Iglesias,Jose Maria (5:7)12

24 HERCULES 20,8 26Longueira Rey,Mercedes (4:7)11

25 HERCULES 26,5 25Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (3:7)10

26 TRES CANTOS 21,6 20Sanchez Fernandez,Jose Angel (4:6)10

27 Federación Gall 23,0 21Alvarez Corvaia,Ariel Alberto (3:6)9

28 HERCULES 17,2 15Alvarez Cancela,Gualdemar Leonardo (2:7)9

29 HERCULES 23,9 22Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel (2:5)7

30 HERCULES 35,0 42Suarez Formoso,Carmen (1:3)4
HERCULES 12,7 16Landeira Canedo,Teresa No Entr.
HERCULES 10,9 8Fernandez Maestre,Andres No Entr.
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1ª CATEGORIA

LIGA DE INVIERNO 2020 - JORNADA 3Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-01-04

Calif.HCP : ASC: +1

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Neto

1 HERCULES 8,1 5Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis (17:18)35

2 HERCULES 9,0 6de La Iglesia Lopez,Iago (14:19)33

3 HERCULES 13,9 11Nogueira Alvarez,Jose Juan (16:17)33

4 Federación Gall 11,8 9Abad Bujan,Antonio Luis (15:16)31

5 Federación Gall 9,7 7Fernandez Rodriguez,Antonio (14:15)29

6 Federación Gall 13,4 11Naya Boga,Eliseo (17:12)29

7 HERCULES 9,7 7Santiso Pazo,Francisco (14:14)28

8 HERCULES 11,7 9Vazquez Perez,Camilo (15:13)28

9 HERCULES 12,7 10Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (14:13)27

10 TORRE HERCULES 13,2 11Carcacia Estrada,Vicente Javier (13:14)27

11 CAMPOMAR 13,7 11Garcia Hermida,Ricardo (14:13)27

12 HERCULES 14,4 12Seoane Pereiro,Jesus (12:10)22

13 HERCULES 12,8 10Chousa Iglesias,Jose Maria (9:8)17
HERCULES 10,9 8Fernandez Maestre,Andres No Entr.
HERCULES 12,7 16Landeira Canedo,Teresa No Entr.
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2ª CATEGORIA

LIGA DE INVIERNO 2020 - JORNADA 3Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-01-04

Calif.HCP : ASC: +1

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Neto

1 HERCULES 15,8 13Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (17:15)32

2 HERCULES 24,6 23Becerra Garcia,Francisco Javier (16:15)31

3 HERCULES 20,8 26Longueira Rey,Mercedes (16:15)31

4 TORRE HERCULES 15,9 14Grande Veloso,Luis (12:18)30

5 TORRE HERCULES 20,7 19Freijeiro Andrade,Pablo (12:18)30

6 CAMPOMAR 17,9 22Garcia Gomez,Maria Carmen (14:16)30

7 HERCULES 16,2 14Mejia Aguirre,Pablo Antonio (15:14)29

8 HERCULES 18,3 16Cabanela Gomez,Jose Maria (12:14)26

9 HERCULES 19,6 18Fidalgo Garcia,Pedro (6:19)25

10 HERCULES 16,7 14Naveira Carabel,Alvaro (10:14)24

11 HERCULES 18,2 16Ferreiro Broz,Jose (13:11)24

12 Federación Gall 23,0 21Alvarez Corvaia,Ariel Alberto (11:12)23

13 HERCULES 23,9 22Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel (11:12)23

14 TRES CANTOS 21,6 20Sanchez Fernandez,Jose Angel (9:12)21

15 HERCULES 17,2 15Alvarez Cancela,Gualdemar Leonardo (6:13)19
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3ª CATEGORIA

LIGA DE INVIERNO 2020 - JORNADA 3Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-01-04

Calif.HCP : ASC: +1

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Neto

1 HERCULES 26,5 25Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (15:18)33

2 HERCULES 35,0 42Suarez Formoso,Carmen (10:12)22
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SENIOR

LIGA DE INVIERNO 2020 - JORNADA 3Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-01-04

Calif.HCP : ASC: +1

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Neto

1 HERCULES 8,1 5Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis (17:18)35

2 HERCULES 13,9 11Nogueira Alvarez,Jose Juan (16:17)33

3 HERCULES 26,5 25Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (15:18)33

4 HERCULES 15,8 13Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (17:15)32

5 Federación Gall 11,8 9Abad Bujan,Antonio Luis (15:16)31

6 HERCULES 24,6 23Becerra Garcia,Francisco Javier (16:15)31

7 HERCULES 20,8 26Longueira Rey,Mercedes (16:15)31

8 CAMPOMAR 17,9 22Garcia Gomez,Maria Carmen (14:16)30

9 Federación Gall 9,7 7Fernandez Rodriguez,Antonio (14:15)29

10 Federación Gall 13,4 11Naya Boga,Eliseo (17:12)29

11 HERCULES 16,2 14Mejia Aguirre,Pablo Antonio (15:14)29

12 HERCULES 9,7 7Santiso Pazo,Francisco (14:14)28

13 HERCULES 11,7 9Vazquez Perez,Camilo (15:13)28

14 HERCULES 12,7 10Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (14:13)27

15 TORRE HERCULES 13,2 11Carcacia Estrada,Vicente Javier (13:14)27

16 CAMPOMAR 13,7 11Garcia Hermida,Ricardo (14:13)27

17 HERCULES 18,3 16Cabanela Gomez,Jose Maria (12:14)26

18 HERCULES 19,6 18Fidalgo Garcia,Pedro (6:19)25

19 HERCULES 16,7 14Naveira Carabel,Alvaro (10:14)24

20 HERCULES 18,2 16Ferreiro Broz,Jose (13:11)24

21 Federación Gall 23,0 21Alvarez Corvaia,Ariel Alberto (11:12)23

22 HERCULES 23,9 22Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel (11:12)23

23 HERCULES 14,4 12Seoane Pereiro,Jesus (12:10)22

24 HERCULES 35,0 42Suarez Formoso,Carmen (10:12)22

25 TRES CANTOS 21,6 20Sanchez Fernandez,Jose Angel (9:12)21

26 HERCULES 17,2 15Alvarez Cancela,Gualdemar Leonardo (6:13)19

27 HERCULES 12,8 10Chousa Iglesias,Jose Maria (9:8)17
HERCULES 10,9 8Fernandez Maestre,Andres No Entr.
HERCULES 12,7 16Landeira Canedo,Teresa No Entr.
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DAMAS

LIGA DE INVIERNO 2020 - JORNADA 3Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-01-04

Calif.HCP : ASC: +1

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Neto

1 HERCULES 20,8 26Longueira Rey,Mercedes (16:15)31

2 CAMPOMAR 17,9 22Garcia Gomez,Maria Carmen (14:16)30

3 HERCULES 35,0 42Suarez Formoso,Carmen (10:12)22
HERCULES 12,7 16Landeira Canedo,Teresa No Entr.
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